
SIDE STAND
Description

Convenient side stand when parking.  
Bolt-on type as vehicle specifically 
designed.

APPLICATION

EM1e:� 　　EF16

REMARKS

〇 STEEL WITH CHROME
〇 STAND ARM O.D. : φ 17.5

APPLICATION

CROSS CUB 110� 　　JA60

REMARKS

〇 STEEL WITH BLACK PAINT FINISH
〇 STAND ARM O.D. : φ 22.2
〇 BRACKET PLATE : 8mm thick
〇 REINFORCED TYPE

Reinforced design that is not easily affected by 
road conditions or load capacity

APPLICATION

SUPER CUB 110� 　　JA59

REMARKS

〇 STEEL WITH BLACK PAINT FINISH
〇 STAND ARM O.D. : φ 22.2
〇 BRACKET PLATE : 8mm thick
〇 REINFORCED TYPE

Reinforced design that is not easily affected by 
road conditions or load capacity

DRIVEN SPROCKET

Description
For replacement and setting use. Inspect every 1,000km 
and exchange when found tapered.Daily maintenance like oil 
lubricating is recommended.

APPLICATION

GB350/S� 　　NC59
REBEL 250/S EDITION� MC49
CL250� 　　MC57

REMARKS

○ 520 SIZE　○ STEEL
※ STOCK TEETH OF REBEL250/S 
EDITION (FNo.MC49-1000001~
1399999) IS 36T. Speed display will be 
affected differently when teeth number 
is changed. No speed pulse convert 
unit available.
※ Speed display will not be affected, if 
sensor is on the wheel.

REMARKS

〇BOLT-ON　〇 STEEL WITH BLACK 
PAINT FINISH　〇 SOLD IN PAIRS　
〇 FOR STOCK PEG　〇 STOCK BANK 
SENSOR BOLT USABLE

APPLICATION

CT125・HUNTER CUB� JA55
CT125・HUNTER CUB� JA65
REBEL 250/S EDITION� MC49
CL250� MC57

INNER EDGE PEG

Description
By replacing the stock footpeg rubber (tread surface) with a sawtooth-shaped peg, grip and 
controllability on rough roads on rough roads are improved. Inner edge footpeg has an increased 
contact surface with the sole of the shoe, making it easier to catch even when muddy or wet.

STDSTD

Enlarged edge surface for improved grip

656-1010168　　　

656-1010169　　　

656-1010170　　　

516-1470700　　　

￥7,900

￥11,600

￥11,600

￥3,200

HS-168

HS-169

HS-170

BLACK

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

COLOR

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

535-1860035　　　
535-1860036　　　
535-1860037　　　

￥3,700
￥3,800
￥3,900

35T
36T
37T

PRICETYPE CODE

B
O

D
Y

 accessory item
 M

A
N

U
A

L drive item

Vol.04-3

➡ ➡➡ ➡

Vol.04Vol.04-2-2


