## INITACO INTRACO NEW PRODUCESA INITACO INTRACO NEW PRODUCESA

# 2024

## Vol.04-2

## SIDE STAND



## Description

Convenient side stand when parking. Bolt-on type as vehicle specifically designed.

APPLICATION		_
EM1e:	EF16	

REMARKS

O STEEL WITH CHROME O STAND ARM O.D. :  $\phi$  17.5

TYPE	CODE	PRICE
HS-168	656-1010168 <b>CHEK</b>	¥7,900



## Reinforced design that is not easily affected by road conditions or load capacity

APPLICATION	
CROSS CUB 110	1460

#### REMARKS

- O STEEL WITH BLACK PAINT FINISH
- O STAND ARM O.D. : φ 22.2 O BRACKET PLATE : 8mm thick
- O REINFORCED TYPE

TYPE	CODE	PRICE
HS-169	<u>656-1010169</u>	¥11,600



## Reinforced design that is not easily affected by road conditions or load capacity

APPLICATION	
SUPER CUB 110	JA59

## REMARKS

- $\odot$  STEEL WITH BLACK PAINT FINISH  $\odot$  STAND ARM O.D. :  $\phi$  22.2
- O BRACKET PLATE : 8mm thick O REINFORCED TYPE
- TYPE CODE PRICE
  HS-170 656-1010170 HIM ¥11,600

## **INNER EDGE PEG**

## Enlarged edge surface for improved grip

Description

By replacing the stock footpeg rubber (tread surface) with a sawtooth-shaped peg, grip and controllability on rough roads on rough roads are improved. Inner edge footpeg has an increased contact surface with the sole of the shoe, making it easier to catch even when muddy or wet.







APPLICATION	
CT125 · HUNTER CUB	JA55
CT125 · HUNTER CUB	JA65
REBEL 250/S EDITION	MC49
CL250	MC57
	CT125 · HUNTER CUB CT125 · HUNTER CUB REBEL 250/S EDITION

	0005	
COLOR	CODE	PRICE
BLACK	516-1470700 ALCK	¥3,200

#### REMARKS

O BOLT-ON O STEEL WITH BLACK PAINT FINISH O SOLD IN PAIRS O FOR STOCK PEG O STOCK BANK SENSOR BOLT USABLE

### DRIVEN SPROCKET



For replacement and setting use. Inspect every 1,000km and exchange when found tapered. Daily maintenance like oil lubricating is recommended.



APPLICATION	
GB350/S	NC59
REBEL 250/S EDITION	MC49
CL250	MC57

#### REMARKS

○ 520 SIZE ○ STEEL ※ STOCK TEETH OF REBEL250/S EDITION (FNo.MC49-1000001~ 1399999) IS 36T. Speed display will be affected differently when teeth number is changed. No speed pulse convert unit available.

X Speed display will not be affected, if sensor is on the wheel.

TYPE	CODE	PRICE
35T	535-1860035 CLICK	¥3,700
36T	535-1860036 CLICK	¥3,800
37T	535-1860037 <b>JULK</b>	¥3,900